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UPL Championship
2017/18 29th round, Match #173

Friday, 28.04.2018, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 20°C. Spectators: 1393

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

2 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

44 Past Yevhen
5 Bratkov Anton
7 Drachenko Maksym (C)
8 Polegenko Pavlo
10 Bilonoh Dmytro

16 Gafaiti Adel, Mohamed,
Nourredine

19 Hovhannisyan Arman
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
22 Guedj Arnaud
38 Petrov Serhii
77 Chychykov Oleksiy

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
15 Zbun Oleksii
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
24 Averianov Maksym
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
31 Kondrakov Daniil
90 Yampol Yaroslav

Coach
Monarov Roman

13 Kychak Artem (C)
5 Myshchenko Andrii
8 Doronin Volodymyr
17 Balashov Vitalii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
41 Pasich Hennadii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
45 Khomutov Vladyslav
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
95 Kulynych Serhii

Substitutes
1 Makharadze Zauri
11 Shchedryi Artem
18 Ochihava Zurab
20 Leonidas
22 Bilenkyi Stanislav
89 Kozlov Artem
92 Vukovich

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 29th round, Match #173
Friday, 28.04.2018, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 20°C. Spectators: 1393

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 2 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
10' 8 Doronin Volodymyr

19 Hovhannisyan Arman 14'

23' 41 Pasich Hennadii

44' 5 Myshchenko Andrii

7 Drachenko Maksym 60'

61' 23 Niemchaninov Dmytro

38 Petrov Serhii 64'

66' 8 Doronin Volodymyr
22 Bilenkyi Stanislav

21 Zahalskyi Ihor
24 Averianov Maksym 69'

69' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor

73' 42 Pasich Yevhenii
20 Leonidas

77 Chychykov Oleksiy 75'

77 Chychykov Oleksiy
15 Zbun Oleksii 76'

22 Guedj Arnaud
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 87'

88' 5 Myshchenko Andrii
18 Ochihava Zurab

90+2' 44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


